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21 May 2022 

 

ONLINE COUNSELLING SESSIONS WITH PSYCHOLOGIST DR JAYA 

 

Online counselling sessions with psychologist Dr Jaya are being organised for 2nd Semester students. The details of these sessions are given 
below. The session coordinator will set up an online meeting on the scheduled day and time. You are required to attend your session and 
benefit from the interaction with Dr Jaya. 

 
SCHEDULE FOR DR JAYA’S ONLINE INTERACTION WITH 2ND SEMESTER STUDENTS 

 

S. NO. COURSE SECTION DAY DATE TIME SLOT SESSION COORDINATOR 

1. B. A. Programme A Monday 23 May 2022 6 – 7 p.m.  Mayank Pandey 

2. B. A. Programme C Thursday 26 May 2022 6 – 7 p.m.  Mayank Pandey 

3. B. A. Programme D Saturday 28 May 2022 3 – 4 p.m.  Priyanka Sharma 

4. Political science Honours -- Tuesday 31 May 2022 11 – 12 a.m. Nilotpal Mrinal 

5. B. Com Honours A + B Saturday 04 June 2022 11 – 12 a.m. Mayank Pandey 

6. B. A. Programme B Tuesday 07 June 2022 7 – 8 p.m.  Priyanka Sharma 

7. Hindi, Mathematics & Sanskrit Honours -- Saturday 11 June 2022 11 – 12 a.m. Udita Agrawal 

8. B. Com Programme A Saturday 18 June 2022 11 – 12 a.m. Karishma Saraswat 

9. B. Com Programme B Saturday 25 June 2022 11 – 12 a.m. Karishma Saraswat 

10. B. Com Programme C Saturday 02 July 2022 11 – 12 a.m. Rimmi Jain 
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